II TRAIL ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID

12 Septiembre 2020

ATM 20k - Clasificaciones Veteran@s

VETERANAS (2)

Finalizados (2)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

263

Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA

2 222 Eva Maria GUIJARRO ALVAREZ

VETERANOS (38)

Finalizados (38)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
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294
262
251
284
244
302
239
301
312
265
201
269
291
248
241
218
250
213
296
308
249
280
283
215
292
303
254
266
238
288
279
224
305
320
307
310
200
212

Francisco Javier FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO
Francisco SAEZ QUESADA

Pablo PLAZA GONZALEZ

Alberto PEREZ BERMEJO

David MARTIN ROPERO

Ignacio CHICHARRO GARCIA

Juan Francisco SANCHEZ MARTIN
Alberto GONZALEZ MORENO

Jose Maria NIETO VICENTE

Juan Antonio GARCIA CARO

Luis Alberto SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
Ismael DE MARCOS

Francisco LOPEZ RUIZ

Francisco Javier REYEROS SALIDO
Angel FERNANDEZ GOMEZ

Jose Maria PIEDRA RUIZ

Roberto RODRIGUEZ MURILLO
Angel SOTO RUBIO

Rafael ROYO

Antonio Jose RUS PIEDRA

Juan Ignacio RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
Alfonso CENJOR MONTALVO
David TORRENTERAS PASTOR
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN
Javier VINAS LOPEZ

David CARRASCOSO GALANT
Raul GILA RETANA

David HERNANDEZ BERMEJO
Diego FIALLEGAS PRESTIGIACOMO
Jose Enrique GALA ROMERO

Felix MOYA

Jose Javier LEANDRO GOMEZ
Manuel ABEAL GARCIA

Joel CAMUS

David VALLEJO ORTEGA

Miguel Angel CIANCA HERNANZ
David LOPEZBREA PLAZA
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TIEMPO
2:41:12
3:44:51

TIEMPO
1:58:55
2:05:57
2:12:10
2:12:33
2:22:22
2:23:06
2:23:25
2:23:29
2:23:42
2:26:05
2:26:51
2:27:12
2:27:43
2:27:46
2:30:45
2:30:46
2:31:38
2:33:10
2:37:37
2:38:22
2:39:15
2:40:57
2:42:03
2:45:57
2:53:37
2:55:46
2:59:39
3:04:00
3:04:48
3:06:14
3:09:02
3:09:15
3:11:26
3:26:12
3:26:15
3:32:25
3:35:36
3:38:27

CLUB
PLANFITCOM
ALWAYSWITHMYSOLETE

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

PLANFITCOM

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO DE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
INDIVIDUAL

TORREJON SPORT TEAM
TRIATLON AVILA

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN ANTON
RUNNERS TORREJON

POCA BROMA TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN ANTON
AEAPTO

UNION ATLETICA DE COSLADA
EINSA TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
CANDEYLUCI

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

FELPUDILLO RUNNER

CASF

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

NINGUNO

RUNNERS TORREJON

INDIVIDUAL

TRAILXTREM TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

EINSA TEAM

TRAILXTREM TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Madrid
Fuenlabrada

LOCALIDAD
Alcobendas

Madrid

Mejorada Del Campo
Torres De La Alameda
Velilla De San Antonio
Torres De La Alameda
Torrejon De Ardoz

Los Santos De La Humosa
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Velilla De San Antonio
Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara

Torres De La Alameda
Villalbilla

Leganes

Torres De La Alameda
Alcala De Henares
Coslada

Madrid

Velilla De San Antonio
Majadahonda

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Azuqueca De Henares
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Velilla De San Antonio
Torrejon De Ardoz
Arganda Del Rey
Alcobendas

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Tres Cantos



